High Speed Super Low Power SRAM
32K-Word By 8 Bit                        CS18LV02560
   Rev. 1.5
Copyright 2004 March Chiplus Semiconductor Corp. All rights reserved.         P 1
 DESCRIPTION
The CS18LV02560 is a high performance; high speed and super low power CMOS Static
Random Access Memory organized as 32,768 words by 8bits and operates from a wide range of
2.2 to 5.5V supply voltage. Advanced CMOS technology and circuit techniques provide both high

   Rev. 1.5
Copyright 2004 March Chiplus Semiconductor Corp. All rights reserved.         P 12
 ORDER INFORMATION
1. NON-GREEN PACKAGE:
CS18LV02560
Package:
A: 28SOP(330mil)
B: 28TSOP I (8x13.4mm)
70: 70ns
55: 55ns
35: 35ns
Speed:
Grade:
I: -40~85°C
C: 0~70°C
X XX-
Z: Dice
P: 28PDIP (600mil)
X
2. GREEN PACKAGE:
CS18LV02560
Package:
A: 28STSOP I (8x13.4mm)
B: 28SOP (330mil) 35: 35ns
Speed:
Grade:
I: -40~85°C
C: 0~70°C
X XXX
A: Pb Free + Halogen Free (SOP/ TSOP Types)
Green Code
X
55: 55ns
70: 70ns
High Speed Super Low Power SRAM
32K-Word By 8 Bit                        CS18LV02560
   Rev. 1.5
Copyright 2004 March Chiplus Semiconductor Corp. All rights reserved.         P 13
 PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
- 28 pin SOP (330 mil) :
UNIT
SYMBOL